
2012 New York State Nordic Ski Championships Day 2 Results 
 

   

NYSPHSAA 
Skiing 

Championships        
   Boys Relay        
   28-Feb-12        
           

PLACE 
BIB 
# NAME SECTION SCHOOL  

TIME 
OUT 

TIME 
IN  SPLIT  

OVERALL 
TIME 

1 25 JT Paganelli 5 Section 5A   00:00.0 09:31.2 09:31.2     
  26 Langton Douglas 5 Section 5A   09:31.2 18:52.5 09:21.3     
  27 Eric Mallery 5 Section 5A   18:52.5 27:52.7 09:00.2   27:52.7 
           
2 4 Austin Huneck 2 Section 2A   00:00.0 09:38.5 09:38.5     
  5 Seth Mares 2 Section 2A   09:38.5 19:20.1 09:41.6     
  6 Brian Halligan 2 Section 2A   19:20.1 28:23.5 09:03.4   28:23.5 
           
3 22 Connor Green 5 Pittsford Mendon   00:00.0 09:56.7 09:56.7     
  23 Thomas Ernst 5 Pittsford Mendon   09:56.7 19:30.1 09:33.4     
  24 Gavin Hess 5 Pittsford Mendon   19:30.1 28:39.3 09:09.2   28:39.3 
           
4 28 Peter Mallery 5 Section 5B   00:00.0 09:41.2 09:41.2     
  29 Patrick Leo 5 Section 5B   09:41.2 19:27.2 09:46.0     
  30 John Benotti 5 Section 5B   19:27.2 29:43.1 10:15.9   29:43.1 
           
5 16 Colin Chris 3 Section 3A   00:00.0 10:26.2 10:26.2     
  17 Evan Carr 3 Section 3A   10:26.2 20:46.6 10:20.4     
  18 Adam Luban 3 Section 3A   20:46.6 29:58.2 09:11.6   29:58.2 
           
6 1 Zach Vanderzee 2 Queensbury   00:00.0 10:36.9 10:36.9     
  2 Ben Anderson 2 Queensbury   10:36.9 20:45.0 10:08.1     
  3 Mike Mulshine 2 Queensbury   20:45.0 30:01.6 09:16.6   30:01.6 
           
7 31 Marco Huot 5 Section 5C   00:00.0 10:08.1 10:08.1     
  32 Josh Eidem 5 Section 5C   10:08.1 20:05.3 09:57.2     
  33 Tyler Urckfitz 5 Section 5C   20:05.3 30:07.0 10:01.7   30:07.0 
           
8 7 Jackson Donnelley 2 Section 2B   00:00.0 10:10.6 10:10.6     
  8 Tom McClellan 2 Section 2B   10:10.6 20:21.3 10:10.7     
  9 Tommy Devlin 2 Section 2B   20:21.3 30:13.5 09:52.2   30:13.5 
           
9 13 Erran Gates 3 Holland Patent   00:00.0 10:04.3 10:04.3     
  14 Chris Shepard 3 Holland Patent   10:04.3 21:28.8 11:24.5     
  15 Evan Smith 3 Holland Patent   21:28.8 31:02.3 09:33.5   31:02.3 
           

10 10 Matt Forshey 2 Section 2C   00:00.0 10:10.1 10:10.1     
  11 Dave Krutz 2 Section 2C   10:10.1 20:37.5 10:27.4     
  12 Austin Miller 2 Section 2C   20:37.5 31:06.2 10:28.7   31:06.2 
           

11 34 Evan Klein 7 Saranac Lake   00:00.0 11:13.1 11:13.1     
  35 Mike Tuthill 7 Saranac Lake   11:13.1 21:34.4 10:21.3     
  36 Evan Greenberg 7 Saranac Lake   21:34.4 32:37.6 11:03.2   32:37.6 



 
           

12 40 Tucker Stern 9 New Paltz   00:00.0 10:51.8 10:51.8     
  41 Ryan Simpson 9 New Paltz   10:51.8 22:15.3 11:23.5     
  42 Jeff Rizza 9 New Paltz   22:15.3 32:53.6 10:38.3   32:53.6 
           

13 43 Danny Leal 9 Section 9A   00:00.0 10:45.6 10:45.6     
  44 David Busby 9 Section 9A   10:45.6 22:05.5 11:19.9     
  45 Tyler Barton 9 Section 9A   22:05.5 33:24.4 11:18.9   33:24.4 
           

14 37 Nick Stosiek 7 Section 7A   00:00.0 11:01.9 11:01.9     
  38 Curtis Rissonberg 7 Section 7A   11:01.9 23:07.4 12:05.5     
  39 Carl Schultz 7 Section 7A   23:07.4 33:26.7 10:19.3   33:26.7 
           

15 19 Connor Hrynuk 3 Section 3B   00:00.0 10:52.4 10:52.4     
  20 Tecwyn Williams 3 Section 3B   10:52.4 22:39.2 11:46.8     
  21 Troy Platt 3 Section 3B   22:39.2 34:04.5 11:25.3   34:04.5 

 



 

   

NYSPHSAA 
Skiing 

Championships    
   Boys Relay    
   28-Feb-12    
       

PLACE 
BIB 
# NAME SECTION SCHOOL   SPLIT 

1 27 Eric Mallery 5 Section 5A   09:00.2 
2 6 Brian Halligan 2 Section 2A   09:03.4 
3 24 Gavin Hess 5 Pittsford Mendon   09:09.2 
4 18 Adam Luban 3 Section 3A   09:11.6 
5 3 Mike Mulshine 2 Queensbury   09:16.6 
6 26 Langton Douglas 5 Section 5A   09:21.3 
7 25 JT Paganelli 5 Section 5A   09:31.2 
8 23 Thomas Ernst 5 Pittsford Mendon   09:33.4 
9 15 Evan Smith 3 Holland Patent   09:33.5 
10 4 Austin Huneck 2 Section 2A   09:38.5 
11 28 Peter Mallery 5 Section 5B   09:41.2 
12 5 Seth Mares 2 Section 2A   09:41.6 
13 29 Patrick Leo 5 Section 5B   09:46.0 
14 9 Tommy Devlin 2 Section 2B   09:52.2 
15 22 Connor Green 5 Pittsford Mendon   09:56.7 
16 32 Josh Eidem 5 Section 5C   09:57.2 
17 33 Tyler Urckfitz 5 Section 5C   10:01.7 
18 13 Erran Gates 3 Holland Patent   10:04.3 
19 2 Ben Anderson 2 Queensbury   10:08.1 
20 31 Marco Huot 5 Section 5C   10:08.1 
21 10 Matt Forshey 2 Section 2C   10:10.1 
22 7 Jackson Donnelley 2 Section 2B   10:10.6 
23 8 Tom McClellan 2 Section 2B   10:10.7 
24 30 John Benotti 5 Section 5B   10:15.9 
25 39 Carl Schultz 7 Section 7A   10:19.3 
26 17 Evan Carr 3 Section 3A   10:20.4 
27 35 Mike Tuthill 7 Saranac Lake   10:21.3 
28 16 Colin Chris 3 Section 3A   10:26.2 
29 11 Dave Krutz 2 Section 2C   10:27.4 
30 12 Austin Miller 2 Section 2C   10:28.7 
31 1 Zach Vanderzee 2 Queensbury   10:36.9 
32 42 Jeff Rizza 9 New Paltz   10:38.3 
33 43 Danny Leal 9 Section 9A   10:45.6 
34 40 Tucker Stern 9 New Paltz   10:51.8 
35 19 Connor Hrynuk 3 Section 3B   10:52.4 
36 37 Nick Stosiek 7 Section 7A   11:01.9 
37 36 Evan Greenberg 7 Saranac Lake   11:03.2 
38 34 Evan Klein 7 Saranac Lake   11:13.1 
39 45 Tyler Barton 9 Section 9A   11:18.9 
40 44 David Busby 9 Section 9A   11:19.9 
41 41 Ryan Simpson 9 New Paltz   11:23.5 
42 14 Chris Shepard 3 Holland Patent   11:24.5 
43 21 Troy Platt 3 Section 3B   11:25.3 
44 20 Tecwyn Williams 3 Section 3B   11:46.8 
45 38 Curtis Rissonberg 7 Section 7A   12:05.5 

 



 

   

NYSPHSAA 
Skiing 

Championships        
   Girls Relay        
   28-Feb-12        
           

PLACE 
BIB 
# NAME SECTION SCHOOL  

TIME 
OUT TIME IN  SPLIT  

OVERALL 
TIME 

1 22 Jordan Reed 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   00:00.0 10:41.9 10:41.9     

  23 Riley Douglas 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   10:41.9 21:24.0 10:42.1     

  24 Hanna Barnes 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   21:24.0 31:38.4 10:14.4   31:38.4 
           
2 28 Ana Witkowski 5 Section 5B   00:00.0 10:46.5 10:46.5     
  29 Emmy Held 5 Section 5B   10:46.5 21:43.3 10:56.8     
  30 Hannah Cole 5 Section 5B   21:43.3 32:23.6 10:40.3   32:23.6 
           

3 25 
Margret 
McMahon 5 Section 5A   00:00.0 11:41.6 11:41.6     

  26 Jenna Hanson 5 Section 5A   11:41.6 22:29.2 10:47.6     
  27 Alyssa Likly 5 Section 5A   22:29.2 32:52.5 10:23.3   32:52.5 
           

4 4 
Emma 
Underwood 2 Section 2A   00:00.0 10:51.3 10:51.3     

  5 Becca Kraines 2 Section 2A   10:51.3 22:59.4 12:08.1     
  6 Ashley Forshey 2 Section 2A   22:59.4 34:03.6 11:04.2   34:03.6 
           
5 31 Margot Nitschke 5 Section 5C   00:00.0 11:54.3 11:54.3     
  32 Tegan Thorley 5 Section 5C   11:54.3 22:55.7 11:01.4     
  33 Colleen Yancey 5 Section 5C   22:55.7 34:27.4 11:31.7   34:27.4 
           
6 1 Megan Kellogg 2 Queensbury   00:00.0 11:31.2 11:31.2     
  2 Tyra Wynn 2 Queensbury   11:31.2 23:18.9 11:47.7     
  3 Gabbi Lebihan 2 Queensbury   23:18.9 34:56.4 11:37.5   34:56.4 
           
7 16 Abby Chapman 3 Section 3A   00:00.0 12:10.5 12:10.5     
  17 Marie Mueller 3 Section 3A   12:10.5 24:56.0 12:45.5     
  18 Shay Callahan 3 Section 3A   24:56.0 37:10.3 12:14.3   37:10.3 
           
8 13 Megan Green 3 Old Forge   00:00.0 12:21.1 12:21.1     
  14 Andrea Frey 3 Old Forge   12:21.1 25:44.3 13:23.2     
  15 Maddie Phaneuf 3 Old Forge   25:44.3 37:13.7 11:29.4   37:13.7 
           
9 7 Sarah Duclos 2 Section 2B   00:00.0 11:55.3 11:55.3     

  8 
Caroline 
DeCunzo 2 Section 2B   11:55.3 25:51.7 13:56.4     

  9 Amy Duclos 2 Section 2B   25:51.7 37:49.9 11:58.2   37:49.9 
           

10 10 
Sarah 
Montgomery 2 Section 2C   00:00.0 13:00.2 13:00.2     

  11 Lidija Nikollaj 2 Section 2C   13:00.2 25:37.8 12:37.6     
  12 Gabby Rodbell 2 Section 2C   25:37.8 38:02.6 12:24.8   38:02.6 



 
           

11 19 Olivia Phanuef 3 Section 3B   00:00.0 12:58.0 12:58.0     
  20 Taylor Decker 3 Section 3B   12:58.0 25:51.0 12:53.0     

  21 
Allyson 
Brosemer 3 Section 3B   25:51.0 39:25.7 13:34.7   39:25.7 

           
12 34 Elena Beideck 7 Saranac Lake   00:00.0 11:43.1 11:43.1     
  35 Caroline Dodd 7 Saranac Lake   11:43.1 26:07.0 14:23.9     
  36 Camy Lieb 7 Saranac Lake   26:07.0 40:45.1 14:38.1   40:45.1 
           

13 40 Rena Berg 9 Wallkill   00:00.0 14:20.9 14:20.9     
  41 Olga Ostrovetsky 9 Wallkill   14:20.9 28:06.5 13:45.6     

  42 
AnnaMarie 
Delfini 9 Wallkill   28:06.5 42:03.0 13:56.5   42:03.0 

      :     
14 43 Naomi Bouchard 9 Section 9A   00:00.0 13:09.9 13:09.9     
  44 Jenny Rutkowski 9 Section 9A   13:09.9 27:14.9 14:05.0     
  45 Erica Restaino 9 Section 9A   27:14.9 42:08.5 14:53.6   42:08.5 
           
  37 Kaleigh Woodruff 7 Section 7A   00:00.0 16:30.3 16:30.3     

 



 

   

NYSPHSAA 
Skiing 

Championships    

   
Girls Relay 

Splits    
   28-Feb-12    
       

PLACE 
BIB 
# NAME SECTION SCHOOL   SPLIT 

1 24 Hanna Barnes 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   10:14.4 
2 27 Alyssa Likly 5 Section 5A   10:23.3 
3 30 Hannah Cole 5 Section 5B   10:40.3 

4 22 Jordan Reed 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   10:41.9 

5 23 Riley Douglas 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   10:42.1 
6 28 Ana Witkowski 5 Section 5B   10:46.5 
7 26 Jenna Hanson 5 Section 5A   10:47.6 

8 4 
Emma 
Underwood 2 Section 2A   10:51.3 

9 29 Emmy Held 5 Section 5B   10:56.8 
10 32 Tegan Thorley 5 Section 5C   11:01.4 
11 6 Ashley Forshey 2 Section 2A   11:04.2 
12 15 Maddie Phaneuf 3 Old Forge   11:29.4 
13 1 Megan Kellogg 2 Queensbury   11:31.2 
14 33 Colleen Yancey 5 Section 5C   11:31.7 
15 3 Gabbi Lebihan 2 Queensbury   11:37.5 

16 25 
Margret 
McMahon 5 Section 5A   11:41.6 

17 34 Elena Beideck 7 Saranac Lake   11:43.1 
18 2 Tyra Wynn 2 Queensbury   11:47.7 
19 31 Margot Nitschke 5 Section 5C   11:54.3 
20 7 Sarah Duclos 2 Section 2B   11:55.3 
21 9 Amy Duclos 2 Section 2B   11:58.2 
22 5 Becca Kraines 2 Section 2A   12:08.1 
23 16 Abby Chapman 3 Section 3A   12:10.5 
24 18 Shay Callahan 3 Section 3A   12:14.3 
25 13 Megan Green 3 Old Forge   12:21.1 
26 12 Gabby Rodbell 2 Section 2C   12:24.8 
27 11 Lidija Nikollaj 2 Section 2C   12:37.6 
28 17 Marie Mueller 3 Section 3A   12:45.5 
29 20 Taylor Decker 3 Section 3B   12:53.0 
30 19 Olivia Phanuef 3 Section 3B   12:58.0 

31 10 
Sarah 
Montgomery 2 Section 2C   13:00.2 

32 43 Naomi Bouchard 9 Section 9A   13:09.9 
33 14 Andrea Frey 3 Old Forge   13:23.2 

34 21 
Allyson 
Brosemer 3 Section 3B   13:34.7 

35 41 Olga Ostrovetsky 9 Wallkill   13:45.6 

36 8 
Caroline 
DeCunzo 2 Section 2B   13:56.4 

37 42 
AnnaMarie 
Delfini 9 Wallkill   13:56.5 

38 44 Jenny Rutkowski 9 Section 9A   14:05.0 
39 40 Rena Berg 9 Wallkill   14:20.9 



40 35 Caroline Dodd 7 Saranac Lake   14:23.9 
41 36 Camy Lieb 7 Saranac Lake   14:38.1 
42 45 Erica Restaino 9 Section 9A   14:53.6 
43 37 Kaleigh Woodruff 7 Section 7A   16:30.3 

 



 



Nordic team Scores 
       

     

Girls Nordic Scores 
 Section  Day 1 Day 2 Total   

     

1 5 254 189 443   
2 2 187 140 327   
3 3 123 105 228   
4 9 66 21 87   
5 7 33 21 54   
6 10 27 0 27   
       
 Team Day 1 Day 2 Total   
1 Honeoye Falls-Lima 72 35 107   
2 Queensbury 57 28 85   
3 Old Forge 47 21 68   
4 Wallkill 37 7 44   
5 Saranac Lake 28 14 42   
6 Tupper Lake 21 0 21   
 
 
 
       
Boys Nordic Scores 
 Section  Day 1 Day 2 Total   

     

1 5 233 189 422   
2 2 204 168 372   
3 3 135 168 303   
4 9 86 49 135   
5 7 75 49 124   
6 10 0  0   
       
 Team Day 1 Day 2 Total   
1 Pittsford Mendon 54 35 89   
2 Queensbury 46 28 74   
3 Holland Patent 28 21 49   
4 New Paltz 35 7 42   
5 Saranac Lake 22 14 36   
      
       
 
 
New York State Nordic Combined Champion (2 day combined) 
Girls Riley Douglas Honeoye Falls-Lima   
Boys Eric Mallery Webster    

 



 
  2012 NYSPHSAA Skiing Championships   
  Nordic Sportsmanship awards   
     
     
Section 2  Ashley Forshey Scotia Glenville 
  Tommy Devlin Lake George 
     
Section 3  Taylor Decker Whitesboro 
  Evan Smith Holland Patent 
     
Section 5  Hanna Barnes HFL  
  Eric Mallery Webster 
     
Section 7  Cameryn Lieb Saranac Lake 
  Evan Klein Saranac Lake 
     
Section 9  Annamarie Delfini Wallkill  
  Jeff Rizza New Paltz 
     
Section 10  Gretchen O'Leary Tupper Lake 
     

 



2012 New York State Nordic Ski Championships Day 1 Results 
 

   

NYSPHSAA 
Skiing 

Championships         
   Boys Individual         
   27-Feb-12         
            

PLACE 
BIB 
# NAME SECTION SCHOOL  

Start 
Time  

Finish 
Time  

Elapsed 
Time  

1 42 Eric Mallery 5 Webster   11:15.0   39:12.7   27:57.7  
2 41 Adam Luban 3 Old Forge   11:00.0   39:04.8   28:04.8  
3 44 Mike Mulshine 2 Queensbury   11:45.0   39:59.2   28:14.2 * 
4 4 Austin Huneck 2 Shenendehowa   01:45.0   30:01.1   28:16.1  
5 6 Brian Halligan 2 Saratoga Springs   02:15.0   30:34.6   28:19.6  

6 37 Langton Douglas 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   10:00.0   38:23.7   28:23.7  
7 17 Connor Green 5 Pittsford Mendon   05:00.0   33:48.1   28:48.1 * 
8 11 Thomas Ernst 5 Pittsford Mendon   03:30.0   32:37.3   29:07.3 * 
9 28 Carl Schultz 7 Lake Placid   07:45.0   37:01.9   29:16.9  

10 14 JT Paganelli 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   04:15.0   33:43.5   29:28.5  
11 32 Gavin Hess 5 Pittsford Mendon   08:45.0   38:27.4   29:42.4 * 

12 22 Patrick Leo 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   06:15.0   36:15.5   30:00.5  

13 1 Marco Hout 5 
Pittsford 

Sutherland   01:00.0   31:01.0   30:01.0  
14 27 Peter Mallery 5 Webster   07:30.0   37:34.2   30:04.2  

15 8 Tyler Urkfitz 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   02:45.0   32:52.5   30:07.5  
16 45 Jeff Rizza 9 New Paltz   12:00.0   42:22.8   30:22.8 * 
17 3 John Benotti 5 Pittsford Mendon   01:30.0   31:54.6   30:24.6  
18 5 Josh Eidem 5 Pittsford Mendon   02:00.0   32:28.3   30:28.3 * 
19 9 Ben Anderson 2 Queensbury   03:00.0   33:33.3   30:33.3 * 
20 15 Seth Mares 2 Saratoga Springs   04:30.0   35:39.9   31:09.9  
21 39 Austin Miller 2 Guilderland   10:30.0   42:04.0   31:34.0  

22 26 Evan Carr 3 
Fayetteville 

Manlius   07:15.0   39:00.2   31:45.2  
23 36 Evan Smith 3 Holland Patent   09:45.0   41:40.9   31:55.9 * 
24 31 Colin Criss 3 Old Forge   08:30.0   40:26.2   31:56.2  
25 34 Jackson Donnelly 2 Lake George   09:15.0   41:12.3   31:57.3  
26 12 Zach Vanderzee 2 Queensbury   03:45.0   35:44.7   31:59.7 * 
27 24 Matthew Forshey 2 Scotia Glenville   06:45.0   38:46.9   32:01.9  
28 29 Tom McClellan 2 Mayfield   08:00.0   40:03.7   32:03.7  
29 21 Erran Gates 3 Holland Patent   06:00.0   38:09.3   32:09.3 * 
30 19 Dave Krutz 2 Mayfield   05:30.0   37:46.4   32:16.4  
31 2 Tommy Devlin 2 Lake George   01:15.0   33:45.7   32:30.7  
32 40 Tucker Stern 9 New Paltz   10:45.0   43:30.9   32:45.9 * 
33 30 David Busby 9 New Paltz   08:15.0   41:38.7   33:23.7 * 
34 23 Mike Tuthill 7 Saranac Lake   06:30.0   39:58.6   33:28.6 * 
35 35 Ryan Simpson 9 New Paltz   09:30.0   43:15.6   33:45.6 * 
36 25 Danny Leal 9 Wallkill   07:00.0   40:46.3   33:46.3  
37 43 Evan Klien 7 Saranac Lake   11:30.0   45:16.8   33:46.8 * 
38 20 Tyler Barton 9 Wallkill   05:45.0   39:33.3   33:48.3  
39 33 Evan Greenberg 7 Saranac Lake   09:00.0   42:57.5   33:57.5 * 
40 38 Nick Stosiek 7 Lake Placid   10:15.0   44:20.6   34:05.6  



41 16 Connor Hrynuk 3 Adirondack   04:45.0   40:55.9   36:10.9  
42 18 Chris Rissinberg 7 Lake Placid   05:15.0   41:30.9   36:15.9  
43 13 Tecwyn Williams 3 Old Forge   04:00.0   40:40.5   36:40.5  
44 10 Troy Platt 3 Camden   03:15.0   40:14.6   36:59.6  
45 7 Chris Shepard 3 Holland Patent   02:30.0   40:53.2   38:23.2 * 

 
* Denotes High School 
Team          

 



 

   

NYSPHSAA 
Skiing 

Championships         
   Girls Individual         
   27-Feb-12         
            

PLACE 
BIB 
# NAME SECTION SCHOOL  

Start 
Time  

Finish 
Time  

Elapsed 
Time  

1 38 Riley Douglas 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   10:15.0   35:15.1   25:00.1 * 

2 11 Hannah Cole 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   03:30.0   28:43.1   25:13.1  
3 8 Tegan Thorley 5 Brighton   02:45.0   28:31.3   25:46.3  

4 5 Jenna Hanson 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   02:00.0   27:48.1   25:48.1  

5 14 Jordan Reed 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   04:15.0   30:05.2   25:50.2 * 
6 4 Ashley Forshey 2 Scotia Glenville   01:45.0   27:48.9   26:03.9  

7 22 Ana Witkowski 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   06:15.0   32:29.0   26:14.0 * 

8 17 Emmy Held 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   05:00.0   31:15.4   26:15.4  
9 32 Margot Nischke 5 Pittsford Mendon   08:45.0   35:19.6   26:34.6  
10 43 Alyssa Likely 5 Pittsford Mendon   11:30.0   38:11.9   26:41.9  
11 27 Colleen Yancey 5 Pittsford Mendon   07:30.0   34:21.4   26:51.4  

12 1 Hanna Barnes 5 
Honeoye Falls-

Lima   01:00.0   28:19.9   27:19.9 * 
13 42 Maddie Phaneuf 3 Old Forge   11:15.0   38:37.6   27:22.6 * 
14 15 Megan Kellogg 2 Queensbury   04:30.0   32:13.2   27:43.2 * 
15 9 Gabby Lebihan 2 Queensbury   03:00.0   30:45.9   27:45.9 * 
16 6 Emma Underwood 2 Lake George   02:15.0   30:04.9   27:49.9  
17 12 Tyra Wynn 2 Queensbury   03:45.0   31:39.2   27:54.2 * 
18 3 Margaret McMahon 5 Pittsford Mendon   01:30.0   29:25.4   27:55.4  
19 37 Megan Green 3 Old Forge   10:00.0   38:27.6   28:27.6 * 
20 33 Elena Biedeck 7 Saranac Lake   09:00.0   37:43.0   28:43.0 * 
21 2 Becca Kraines 2 Scotia Glenville   01:15.0   30:07.0   28:52.0  
22 41 Gretchen O"Leary 10 Tupper Lake   11:00.0   39:52.3   28:52.3 * 
23 24 Lidija Nikollaj 2 Mayfield   06:45.0   36:24.7   29:39.7  
24 44 Sarah Duclos 2 Shenendehowa   11:45.0   41:33.1   29:48.1  
25 31 Shay Callahan 3 Holland Patent   08:30.0   38:25.2   29:55.2  
26 19 Sarah Montgomery 2 Mayfield   05:30.0   35:29.4   29:59.4  
27 39 Amy Duclos 2 Shenendehowa   10:30.0   40:49.0   30:19.0  
28 16 Marie Mueller 3 Holland Patent   04:45.0   35:06.9   30:21.9  
29 34 Gabby Rodbell 2 Scotia Glenville   09:15.0   39:40.5   30:25.5  
30 45 AnnaMarie Delfini 9 Wallkill   12:00.0   42:42.8   30:42.8 * 
31 29 Caroline DeCunzo 2 Queensbury   08:00.0   39:07.9   31:07.9 * 
32 25 Jenny Rutkowski 9 Wallkill   07:00.0   38:16.5   31:16.5 * 
33 10 Taylor Decker 3 Whitesboro   03:15.0   34:36.8   31:21.8  
34 40 Rena Berg 9 Wallkill   10:45.0   42:14.2   31:29.2 * 
35 26 Abby Chapman 3 Pulaski   07:15.0   39:06.0   31:51.0  
36 30 Olga Ostrovetsky 9 Wallkill   08:15.0   40:14.3   31:59.3 * 
37 21 Allyson Brosemer 3 Old Forge   06:00.0   38:02.2   32:02.2 * 
38 35 Naomi Bouchard 9 New Paltz   09:30.0   41:39.0   32:09.0  
39 13 Olivia Phaneuf 3 Old Forge   04:00.0   36:17.9   32:17.9 * 
40 20 Erica Restaino 9 Wallkill   05:45.0   39:12.1   33:27.1  
41 7 Andrea Frey 3 Old Forge   02:30.0   37:42.4   35:12.4  



42 23 Caroline Dodd 7 Saranac Lake   06:30.0   41:47.2   35:17.2 * 
43 36 Lauren Bouck 10 Tupper Lake   09:45.0   47:36.3   37:51.3 * 
44 18 Kaleigh Woodruff 7 Saranac Lake   05:15.0   44:07.7   38:52.7 * 
45 28 Camyrn Lieb 7 Saranac Lake   07:45.0   47:27.1   39:42.1 * 

 
* Denotes High School 
Team          

   
 
 


